
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-04-2021
La Tercera
La Tercera
Actualidad
10 cosas que debe saber sobre la vacuna contra la influenza

35
826,8
$ 8.226.077

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-04-2021
La Tercera
La Tercera
Actualidad
10 cosas que debe saber sobre la vacuna contra la influenza

36
796,9
$ 7.928.140

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


